

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 15771/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 10/01/2012 in WA No.597/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANAGEMENT, MDCC BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. RAGHURAMAN

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C)....CC No. 15797/2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C).... CC No. 15767/2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C).... CC No. 15802/2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C).... CC No. 15803/2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C).... CC No. 15812/2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C).... CC No. 15814/2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C).... CC No. 15817/2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

...2/-

