

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28065/2012

MANAGEMENT, MDCC BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

G. RAGHURAMAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28067 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28069 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28070 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28071 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28072 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28073 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28074 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28075 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mubashir Mushtaq,adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

contd...2

Id.counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks time as a last chance for taking fresh steps against the unserved respondents. The last opportunity given to the respondents for filing counter affidavit is over.

List the matter 01.10.2013.

