

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28065/2012

MANAGEMENT, MDCC BANK LTD.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

G. RAGHURAMAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28067 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 28069 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 28070 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 28071 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 28072 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 28073 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 28074 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 28075 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Soma Sundaram,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Mubashir Mushtaq,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPetitioner has neither taken steps nor paid the cost as ordered.
No appearance for the petitioner.List the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for
appropriate orders regarding non-prosecution. Await orders.

List the matter on 13.1.2014.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|