

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28065/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/01/2012 in WA No. 597/2009 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

MANAGEMENT, MDCC BANK LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. RAGHURAMAN Respondent(s)  
(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28067/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28069/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28071/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28073/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28074/2012

(With Office Report)

With

SLP (C) NO. SLP (C) NO. 28070/2012

(With office report)

Date : 25/08/2014

These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Beno B., Adv.  
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gautam Narayan ,Adv.  
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

To be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.08.29  
05:39:40 IST  
Reason:

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER